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Turnover leaders (TZS)
Company

CRDB

NICO

NMB

DSE

DCB

Top Losers

Today

18,808,820
9,813,080
5,482,400
3,698,400

375,000

Prev Day

10,253,505
5,928,250
9,427,160
2,338,640

39,300

Closing price
445

415

3,640

1,840

150

Company Opening price
DCB 165
NICO 420

Market Statistics

Closing price

150
415

% Change
V -9.09%
V -1.19%

Turnover (TZS)
375,000
9,813,080

Market Turnover (TZS)
Market Turnover (USD)
Total no of deals

Trade Volume

Today

38,458,500

16,567
61
70,586

Prev Day

28,620,355

12,329
52
40,965

% Change
A34.37%
A34.37%
A17.31%
A72.31%

Market Valuation

Market Cap. (TZS bn)

Market Cap. (USD bn)
Domestic Market Cap. (TZS bn)
Domestic Market Cap. (USD bn)
All Share Index (DSEI)

Tanzania Share Index (TSI)
Industrial & Allied (IA)

Banks, Finance & Investment (BI)
Commercial Services (CS)
TZS/USD (BOT Mean Rate)
TZS/KE (BOT Mean Rate)
TZS/GBP (BOT Mean Rate)
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Today

15,353.57

6.614

10,834.38

4.667

1,841.20
4,095.09
5,102.60
3,946.92
2,155.32
2,321.37
16.66

2,917.73

Prev Day

15,341.48

6.609

10,836.15

4.669

1,839.75
4,095.76
5,102.60
3,949.15
2,155.32
2,320.95
16.67

2,900.50

% Change
A 0.079%
A 0.079%
V -0.016%
V -0.034%
A0.079%
V -0.016%
0.000%

V -0.056%
0.000%

V -0.0181%
A 0.060%
V¥ -0.591%



g:::ing 'C):ci)s;ng Turnover Outstanding Outstanding Volume (“:/;Tor'((;;S)

(TzS) () (TZS) Bids Offers Billions
CRDB 445 445 0.00% 465 460 18808820 24 274,632 0 40822 1162.27
DCB 165 150 v -9.09% 150 150 375000 4 0 72,915 2500 14.65
DSE 1,840 1,840 0.00% 1,840 1,840 3698400 8 1,028 0 2010 43.84
EABL 2,760 2,780 A0.72% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2198.35
JATU 265 265 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 5,578 0 5.28
JHL 3,160 3,120 V -1.27% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 226.12
KA** 80 80 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 454.51
KCB 530 530 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1574.28
MBP 360 360 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 5,997 0 9.52
MCB 320 320 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 5,290 0 19.78
MKCB 780 780 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 5,387 0 18.37
MUCOBA | 400 400 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.07
NICO 420 415 V -1.19% 420 410 9813080 12 61,189 45,342 23505 25.58
NMB 3,640 3,640 0.00% 3,560 3,560 5482400 4 60 3,609 1540 1820.00
NMG 335 340 A1.49% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64.10
PAL 400 400 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 7,970 0 64.19
SWALA 450 450 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47.79
SWIS 1,500 1,500 0.00% 1,500 1,500 30,000 2 5,020 10 20 54.00
TBL 10,900 10,900 | 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 19,515 0 3,216.11
TCC 17,000 17,000 | 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 3,093 0 1,700.00
TCCL 1,720 1,720 0.00% 1,760 1,760 17,600 1 287 4,190 10 109.51
TICL 150 150 0.00% 150 150 15000 1 1,600 13,500 100 10.96
TOL 650 650 0.00% 0 0 0 0 147 0 0 37.38
TPCC 4,000 4,000 0.00% 4,000 4,000 196,000 2 20,124 8,452 49 719.69
TTP 120 120 0.00% 0 0 0 0 870 0 0 11.41
usL 5 5 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.82
VODA 770 770 0.00% 740 740 22200 3 0 486,190 30 1,724.80
YETU 510 510 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6.18
Total 38,458,500 61 70,586 15,354
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